
 

AAA VIC Preferred suppliers 
 

Contact 
name 

Company 
name 

Phone number Email Area of specialty 

Martin 
Watt 

Wattyl 0459 253 277 MWAT@hempel.com Paint supplies 

John Rakic Trafalgar 
Group 

0412668421 
 

jr@tgroup.com.au 
 

Passive fire supplies 

Steve 
Grigoriadis 

Xspor 0467 712 109 sales@safeandclean.au Mould treatment  

Joe 
Marshall 

BuildingLink 0405 258 730 joe@buildinglinkapac.com App to log and track 
defects and repairs 

Rami 
Shakour 

Access Link 
Consulting 

0426 020 202 rami@accesslink.com.au Access housing 
consultant/NDIS 

Scott 
Overy 

Strata 
Community 
Insurance  

03 8618 7003 scott.overy@scinsure.com.au Strata Insurance 
Specialists  

Lia de 
Sousa 

Whitbread 03 8646 0239 
 

lia@whitbread.com.au Insurance Broker 

Gregor 
Evans 

The Knight 0404 294 123 
 

gregor@theknight.com.au Strata Manager 

Ivi Sims Bulcs 
Holdings 

0413 282 997 ivi@bulcsholdings.com.au Air 
quality/treatment 

Alistair 
Nicoll 

Link Fire 1300 669439 sales@linkfire.com.au Fire & Essential 
services 
maintenance and 
repairs 

Rochelle 
Castro 

RC & Co 
Lawyers 

1300 072 626 rochelle.castro@rccolawyers.com Lawyers 

Darrell 
Treble 

Brave 
Security 

0413 737 444 darrell@bravesecurity.com.au 
 

Security cameras, 
fobs and 
servicing/installation 

Sandy 
Sandeep 

Flood 
Restoration 
Melbourne 

0430 124 748 info@floodrestoration.melbourne 
 

Flood restoration, 
insurance work 

Sam Hogg PASG 0408 273 390 sam@pasg.com.au Defect project 
management  

Greg 
Spicer 

Rezpage 0402 700 885 Greg.Spicer@xnglobalsystems.com Property 
management App – 
BTR focus 

Owen 
Chivers 

Detail Facility 
Management  

0447 318 761 owen.c@detailfacility.com.au Facility 
Management  
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